OP ID: KR

ACORD

## **CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE**

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 10/22/2020

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the confidence helder is an ADDITIONAL INCLUDED the religion's 

RODUCER 847-367-2633 land-Tec Insurance Agency Inc.	eu of such endorsement(s).  CONTACT Todd Silver PHONE 947 267 2632
land-Tec Insurance Agency Inc. 77 Lakeview Parkway, Ste 105 ernon Hills, IL 60061	PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 847-367-2633 FAX (A/C, No): 847-367-2636
odd Silver	ADDRESS:
	(NSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #
	INSURER A : Everest Indemnity Insurance Co 10851
SURED alley Fire Protection Systems	INSURER B : Selective Insurance 19259
	INSURER C : Accident Fund Ins 10166
ēŠS. Kirk Rd. Ste. C t. Charles, IL 60174	INSURER D :
	INSURER E :
	INSURER F:
OVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:	REVISION NUMBER:
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE A EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY	OW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INTO THE ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, IN HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.
TYPE OF INSURANCE ADDL SUBREMENS POLICY NUM	
X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY This Docume:	ent is the property of EACHOCCURRENCE \$ 1,000,000
CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUB X 51GL007752-201	07/01/2020 07/01/2021 PAMAGE TO RENTED \$ 500,000
X XCU PER FORM	MED EXP (Any one person) \$ 3,000
PER FORM	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$ 1,000,000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:	GENERAL AGGREGATE \$ 2,000,000
POLICY X PECT LOC	PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$ 2,000,000
OTHER:	s
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT \$ 1,000,000
X ANY AUTO \$2346409	07/01/2020 07/01/2021 BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$
OWNED AUTOS ONLY SCHEDULED AUTOS	BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$
X HIRED AUTOS ONLY X AUTOS ONLY	PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) \$
	s
A X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR	EACH OCCURRENCE \$ 10,000,000
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE 51CC002883-201	07/01/2020 07/01/2021 AGGREGATE \$ 10,000,000
DED X RETENTION\$ 10,000	s
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY	X PER OTH-
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE N N/A WCS750029 (Mandatory in NH)	07/91/2020 07/01/2021 E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$ 1,000,000
(Mandatory in NH)	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ 1,000,000
If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 1,000,000
ESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remark ddl insds are added to the GL policy w/respect to work prim	
AddI insds are added to the GL policy w/respect to work prfm nsds as required by signed written contract: THE BOARD OF THE COUNTY OF LAKE, STATE OF INDIANA, AND ANY CITIE COUNTY, INDIANA.  Fire Protection Installation and Service	FILED FOR R 2020 Dec 4 8:38 AM RECORD
Fire Protection Installation and Service	FILED FOR R 2020 Dec 4 8:38 AM MICHAEL B I
Fire Protection Installation and Service  CERTIFICATE HOLDER  LAKE	2020 Dec 4 8:38 AM MICHAEL B I RECORD
CERTIFICATE HOLDER  LAKE COUNTY PLAN COMMISSION	CANCELLATION  CTP  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
CERTIFICATE HOLDER  LAKE COUNTY PLAN COMMISSION 2293 N MAIN ST	CANCELLATION  CTP  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
CERTIFICATE HOLDER  LAKE COUNTY PLAN COMMISSION	CANCELLATION  CCTP  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.